
Results
Class: Prelim 2 Q Judge: Peta Ackerley

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

zena cheesebrough 1910122 Triad Alice May 1930166 B 204.0 71.0 70.34% 1st 2nd

Pam Walford 1916912 Lark in the Park 1938085 B 201.0 70.0 69.31% 2nd

Sadie Biggs 1915529 Windy Law 1936239 B 195.5 67.0 67.41% 3rd

Rebecca Robson 1917368 Perfect Rhythm 1938706 B 188.5 66.0 65.00%

Fiona Johnstone 331465 Deliah 11 1938707 G 206.0 71.0 71.03% 1st 1st

Cat Dalton 1611890 Phoenix XI 1937159 G 188.0 65.0 64.83% 2nd ….............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Kirstie Semple 20818 Fantastic Mr Socks 1935123 G 184.5 64.0 63.62%

Julie Pedley 375489 Coolfin Ciara 1937248 S 198.0 68.0 68.28% 1st

Mandy Whone 352039 Callowfeenish Cailin 1938090 S 197.0 68.0 67.93%

Class: Prelim 13 Q Judge: Peta Ackerley

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

zena cheesebrough 1910122 Triad Alice May 1930166 B 188.0 72.0 72.31% 1st 1st

grace england 1916253 molly 1 1937150 B 182.5 70.0 70.19% 2nd 2nd

Roger Evans 1712962 Kilrush Bay 1834277 B 179.5 69.0 69.04% 3rd

Sadie Biggs 1915529 Windy Law 1936239 B 176.0 68.0 67.69% 4th

Musa Hussain 1917403 Wisdom of Zorro 1938770 B 176.0 67.0 67.69%

Jane Fowler 197297 Bolide de Reve 1930188A B 175.5 67.0 67.50%

Emily Fletcher 1510512 Dumpling 1530899A B 174.5 67.0 67.12%

Rebecca Robson 1917368 Perfect Rhythm 1938706 B 162.0 64.0 62.31%

Kirstie Semple 20818 Fantastic Mr Socks 1935123 G 182.0 71.0 70.00% 1st 3rd

Fiona Johnstone 331465 Deliah 11 1938707 G 180.0 71.0 69.23% 2nd

Cat Dalton 1611890 Phoenix XI 1937159 G 178.5 69.0 68.65%

Mandy Whone 352039 Callowfeenish Cailin 1938090 S 180.5 69.0 69.42% 1st

Julie Pedley 375489 Coolfin ciara 1937248 S 180.0 69.0 69.23%
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Class: Novice 27 Judge: Bev Keen

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Musa Hussain 1917403 Wisdom of Zorro 1938770 B 190.0 55.0 67.86% 1st

grace england 1916253 molly 1 1937150 B 179.5 50.0 64.11% 2nd

Elli garrood 1916783 Baby blossom 1832142 B 176.0 50.0 62.86%

Jane Fowler 197297 Bolide de Reve 1930188A B 174.5 50.0 62.32%

Steph Robson 329258 Heartbeat 11 1937310 S 187.0 54.0 66.79% 1st

Jane Elizabeth Semple 181285 Tallyrock Papaver 1830575 S 180.5 52.0 64.46%

Class: Novice 34 Q Judge: Bev Keen

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Elli garrood 1916783 Baby blossom 1832142 B 139.0 40.0 66.19% 1st

Jill Dey 1911983 Valentines Fernando 1933305 B 138.0 41.0 65.71% 2nd

Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 B 137.0 40.0 65.24%

Joanna Loftus 225568 PRF Spartakiss 1937266 S 151.0 45.0 71.90% 1st 1st

Steph Robson 329258 Heartbeat 11 1937310 S 142.5 41.5 67.86% 2nd

Lucy Bentley 1911371 Jim Beam 1932269 S 139.0 41.0 66.19%

Annelise Colver 1916766 Epic Tale 1938149 S 135.5 39.0 64.52%
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Class: Elementary 44 Judge: Bev Keen

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Annelise Colver 1916766 Epic Tale 1938149 B 163.0 55.0 65.20% 1st

Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 B 158.5 51.0 63.40% 2nd

Jan Brown 1610705 CVS Hot Booty 1630697 B 156.5 50.0 62.60%

Jane Elizabeth Semple 181285 Tallyrock Papaver 1830575 B 154.0 50.0 61.60%

Kath Inman 1712902 Cutting Edge Vl 1734473 S 178.0 59.0 71.20% 1st 1st

Caroline Wallace 1916272 Mac IV 23517 S 148.5 48.0 59.40%

Class: Elementary 50 Q Judge: Bev Keen

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Lucy Bentley 1911371 Jim Beam 1932269 B 187.0 54.0 66.79% 1st

Jan Brown 1610705 CVS Hot Booty 1630697 B 177.0 51.0 63.21%

Karen Craddock 25399 Monticello 25399 B 171.5 49.0 61.25%

Kath Inman 1712902 Cutting Edge Vl 1734473 S 196.5 58.0 70.18% 1st

Class: Medium 63 Judge: Jane Bartle-Wilson

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Rebecca dean 1414636 None go bye levi 1534647 S 192.0 56.0 66.21%

Class: Medium 71 Q Judge: Jane Bartle-Wilson

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Sec Total Coll % G S B Overall

Rebecca dean 1414636 None go bye levi 1534647 S 213.0 55.0 68.71%
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